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San Joaquin - Stanislaus - Tuolumne - Amador - Calaveras Counties

                              STATE OF CALIFORNIA
   DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                              In Cooperation With The
  FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION
               AND LOCAL AGENCIES

FUNCTIONAL CLASSIFICATION SYSTEM

OTHER PRINCIPAL ARTERIAL
MINOR ARTERIAL

MAJOR COLLECTOR

LOCAL

OTHER FWY OR EXPWY
INTERSTATE 1

3
4
5

7

2

MINOR COLLECTOR 6

0 5,000 10,000 15,000 20,000

0 1 2 3 40.5

Feet

Miles

25,000

5

COUNTY BOUNDARY
CITY BOUNDARY
RAILROAD

SIGN ROUTES
INTERSTATE

U.S.£¤3
STATEÿ||1

§̈¦5


